
Church Student Teas and socials dates: Term 3 

DATE         (2024) Activity                     (all in The Centre) Time 

Sun 21st April  Student Tea – first one of the term 5-7 pm 

Sun 28th April Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sun 5th May  Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sun 12th May  Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sun 19th May Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sun 26th May  Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sun 2nd June Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sun 9th June Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sun 16th June Student Tea 5-7 pm 

Sat 22nd June Saturday end of term bash Time tbc 

Sun 23rd June Student Tea –bring and share 5-7 pm 

 

Deeper groups run weekly on a Wednesday starting from Wed 24th April (ask for more details) until 

Wed 26th June. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


